
DATE DAY EVENT TITLE SPEAKER (S) TIME LOCATION EVENT TYPE

February 2, 2021 Tuesday Mindfulness for Working Professionals  - Michael Dunne-Steece, Assistant 
Professor of Human Services , Indiana Tech 7:00 AM Zoom Career Management

February 11, 2021 Thursday Board Meeting Board Members 7:30 AM Teams Board Meeting

February 17, 2021 Wednesday Succession Planning Panel 3:30 - 5:00 PM Virtual Keynote

February 18, 2021 Thursday Virtual Trivia Night 7 - 8:00 PM Trivia Hub - Virtual Unity in our 
Community

March 2, 2021 Tuesday The Top IRA Planning Mistakes David Ghormley, Director  at MFS 
Investment Management 7:00 AM Zoom Career Management

March 11, 2021 Thursday Board Meeting Board Members 7:30 AM Teams Board Meeting

March 19, 2021 Friday Virtual Trivia Night 4 - 5:00 PM Trivia Hub - Virtual Unity in our 
Community

March 23, 2021 Tuesday Leadership Challenges in a Remote 
World

Kyle Courtaway, Partner
Ninth Edge 2:30 - 5 PM Virtual Keynote

April 6, 2021 Tuesday TBD 7:00 AM Zoom Career Management

April 8, 2021 Thursday Board Meeting Board Members 7:30 AM Teams Board Meeting

April 14, 2021 Wednesday Tour The Bradley Tour 1 - 2:30 PM The Bradley Keynote

June 16, 2021 Wednesday Rum Runner Boat Tour Social Event 5:00 PM Headwaters Park 
West Boat Dock

Unity in our 
Community
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